
Prices subject to change without prior notice.
Pictures may vary from actual product.
Cash Back & Airtime available at Till Points.

We reserve the right to limit quantities - E& OE Open 7 Days a week
Mon - Fri: 7.30 - 18.00  Sat: 7.30 - 16.00
Sun & Public Holidays: 8.00 - 15.00
Closed on Fridays from 11.00am - 1.30pm for prayer

Super Gold
Brown Sugar

1499

24 1710 99 9999
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1001999
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5kg 10kg

10kg 25kg
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White

Brown

1349

Take Any 5 For

Pro
Cake Wheat

Flour

2.5kg

5kg

24
49

99

99

1lt

6x200ml

29

19 99

99



10kg10kg 10kg

475

++ +

Golden Prestige Rice 10kg+
KO Super Maize 10kg+
Pro Cake Flour 10kg+

Goldenglo Oil 5lt

Golden Prestige Rice 10kg+
KO Super Maize 10kg+
Pro Cake Flour 10kg+

Goldenglo Oil 5lt+
Selati Brown Sugar 5kg+
Sheraz Sugar Beans 5kg

637

10kg 10kg 10kg 5lt5kg5kg

+++++

407

10kg 10kg 10kg 5lt

Aunt Caroline Rice 10kg+
Nyala Super Maize 10kg+
Azam Cake Flour 10kg+

Helios Oil 5lt+++



Melrose
Bottle Spread

150gr

Albany
Superior

Bread 700gr

La Italiana
Peanut Butter

400gr

26.99

18.9922.99

Mamas
Mix Fruit/ 
Apricot Jam

450gr

Fresh
Tea Scones

6s

16.99

Fresh
Mini 

Doughnuts
6s

22.99

14.99
Brown

White

15.99



21.99

Clover
Creamel
750gr

44.99

Ricoffy
Tin

100gr

Phendula
Tips Teabags

100's

19.99

Ricoffy
+ Creamer

400gr

74.99

28.99

Boston
Cappuccino

10s

31.99

Freshpak
Rooibos

20's



24.99

Ace
Porridge

1kg

Kelloggs
Corn Flakes

500gr

26.99

37.99 11.99

12.99

Fritos
120gr

Bakers
Eet Sum Mor

200gr

Willards
Cheese Naks

Original
135gr

Simba
Ghost Pops

100gr

Jungle
 Oats
500gr

14.99

Nutro
Special Cracker

200gr

10.99 26.99



Supergold
Masoor

1kg

9.99

18.99

27.99

23.99

Supergold
Sugar Beans

Supergold
Popcorn Seed

500gr

Supergold
Yellow Split

Peas

11.99
1kg

2kg

1kg

500gr

13.99



Everyday
Mix Vegetable

400gr

Sailors
Tuna
170gr

8.49

12.99 13.99

12.99

Sailors
Middlecut

400gr

Everyday
Chakalaka

400gr

Everyday
Chick Peas

400gr

14.99

Koo
Baked Beans

400gr

Lucky Star
Sardines

120gr

Lucky Star
Corned Meat

300gr

14.99

Tomco/ Everyday
Baked Beans
400/410gr

La Italiana
Butter Beans

400gr

27.99 15.99

Lucky Star
Pilchards

400gr

16.99 24.99 25.99



Just
Sauce
500ml

17.99

24.99

10.99

15.99

27.99

12.99

La Italiana
Hot Sauce

88ml

Mamas
Mayonnaise

Mzansi
750gr

Imana
Cook In Sauce

48gr

Knorr
Knorr Pasta

Sauce Alfredo
125gr

Imana
Soya
200gr

Imana
Soup Bag

400gr

9.99

41.99 49.99

Sunspice
Chips Spice

1kg

Knorrox
Cubes
12's

Delite
Bombay Mix

Masala
500gr

Wellington
Ketchup
700ml

12.99

Knorrox
All In One
Chicken 

Seasoning
10x15gr

27.99

24.99

Bbq/ Chilli Sauce/ 
Mustard/ Peri Peri/ 
Peri Peri Xtra Hot/ 

Tomato Sauce



28.99

Vejoy
Malai Paneer

200gr

Rainbow
Mix Portions

199.99

39.99

159.99
4kg

5kg

34.99

Natures Garden
Peas
750gr

24.99

Vejoy
Hotdog
300gr

79.99
2kg

36.99

Harvestime
Country Mix

900gr

Harvestime
Mixed Vegetable

900gr



A Grade Beef
Chuck/Brisket/ Blade

 Uncooked
Per Kg

A Grade Beef
 Short/ Prime Rib

Uncooked
Per Kg

Choice Wors
Uncooked

Per Kg

99

 
Bushcamp/ 

Chakalaka Wors
Uncooked

Per Kg

A Grade Bulk
Stewing Beef

Uncooked
Per Kg

20499

Offers Valid Till 14th October 2025

99

Fresh
Whole Birds
Uncooked

3x1

11999

A Grade Beef
Topside/ Silverside

Uncooked
Per Kg

114

6999 6999

Ox Liver
Uncooked

Per Kg

94

99

96

99

A Grade Beef
Mince

Uncooked
Per Kg

99 99

99 99

109

Chicken Fillets
Uncooked

Per Kg



Simply Chicken
Polony
500gr

Goldi
Crumbed Chicken 

Burger
960gr

I & J
Beefers
500gr

Chicken Tizer
Cheesy Burgers

975gr

22.99 49.99

64.99 69.99

31.99 37.99

Parmalat
 Cheese 

Slices
200gr

69.99

I & J
Tasty Fingers

300gr

The Puff Man
 Pastry
500gr



199.99 199.99 199.99

189.99 219.99

199.99 219.99 269.99

I & J
Battered Fillet

Portions
Lemon & Black 

Pepper
1.8kg

I & J
Battered Mince

Portions
2kg

I & J
Fish Cakes

2kg

I & J
Golden

Smackeroos
2kg

229.99

I & J
Crumbed Mince

Portions
2kg

I & J
Fish Fingers

2kg

I & J
Beefers

2kg

I & J
Baby Hake

5kg



17.99

Stork
Spread Tub

500gr

42.99 32.99 24.99

Rhodes
Nectar Juice

1lt

16.99 19.99 21.99

Fusion
Concentrate

1lt

9.99

Tropika
Drinking
Yoghurt
250gr

Spring Meadow
Double Cream 

Yoghurt
1kg

21.99

Underberg
Maas
2kg

Parmalat
Smooth/ Kids

Yoghurt
6x100gr

Spring Meadow
Dairy Blend

2lt

31.9922.99

Danone
Danup
950gr

Rama
Spread For 
Bread Tub

1kg

Romi
Margarine 

Tub 1kg

23.99

Krush
 Fruit  Juice

1.5lt

Sunshine D
Margarine 

Brick
500gr

Spring Meadow 
Fresh Cream

250ml

21.99 34.99

Grapetiser/
Appletiser

1.25lt

Farmside
Ghee

10.99

134.99

49.99
1.5kg

400gr



Selati
 White Sugar

Huletts
 White Sugar

Selati
 Brown Sugar

54.99

104.99

209.99

55.99

214.99

99.99

194.99

2.5kg

5kg

10kg

10kg

5kg

10kg

2.5kg

5kg

10kg

89.99

179.99

Super Gold
Brown Sugar

2kg

41.99

184.99

Golden 
Prestige/ Real
 White Sugar

10kg



5kg

10kg

Pro
Cake Wheat Flour 

Bakerite
Cake Wheat 

Flour 
10kg

Sasko
Cake Wheat

 Flour 
94.99

Snowflake
Cake Wheat 

 Flour 

97.99

2.5kg

5kg

10kg

34.99

69.99

114.99

97.99

51.99

2.5kg

33.99
5kg

67.99
10kg

112.99
Azam

Cake Wheat Flour 

26.99
2.5kg

2.5kg

5kg

10kg

49.99

24.99



Ko
Super Maize

Ingonyama
Super Maize

179.99

72.99

58.99

84.99

219.99

72.99

179.99

39.99

39.99
5kg

10kg

25kg

5kg

10kg

25kg

5kg

10kg

25kg

Nyala
Super Maize

99.99

249.99

59.99
5kg

10kg

25kg

White Star
Super Maize

Sheraz
Sugar Beans

259.99
10kg

129.99
5kg

104.99
4kg



Golden Delight 
Long Grain

 Parboiled Rice

Allsome 
Long Grain 

Parboiled Rice

Spekko Blue Long 
Grain Parboiled  Rice

Aunt Caroline 
Long Grain 

Parboiled Rice
10kg

279.99

109.99

98.99
10kg

10kg

25kg

124.99

5kg

10kg

25kg

45.99

89.99

229.99

Tri Star 
Long Grain 

Parboiled Rice

Golden Delight 
Long Grain 

Parboiled Rice

5kg

61.99
10kg

109.99

 
Golden Delight

Premium 
 Basmati Rice 

5kg

129.99 134.99

52.99

26.99

 
La Jawab 

Sella Premium 
Basmati Rice

5kg

129.99

25kg

289.99

20kg

239.99 74.99 114.99

2kg

5kg

2kg

23.99

Golden Prestige
 Long Grain  Parboiled Rice

119.99

29.99
2kg

5kg

10kg

5kg
52.99

10kg
99.99

20kg

201.99
25kg

252.99

Thokoza Long
 Grain Parboiled Rice

Aakifah/ Super Gold
Sella Premium
Basmati Rice

5kg

5kg

10kg

25kg

49.99

89.99

229.99

Festive 
Long Grain 

Parboiled Rice

136.99

Dunar
Gourmet Sella
Basmati Rice

5kg

Maseeha
Sella

 Basmati Rice 
5kg

20kg

199.99
25kg

248.99



Helios
Pure Sunflower Oil

129.99

4lt

D'lite
Pure Cooking Oil

Sunola
Cooking Oil

2lt

57.99
139.99

5lt

Goldenglo
Pure Sunflower

 Oil

4lt

115.99
5lt

2lt

55.99

Sunfoil
Palm Oil

20lt

564.99

Snaxol
100% Palm Oil

5lt

129.99

 Golden 
Crisp

Palm Oil
20lt

559.99

114.99

Eco- Friendly
Pure Canola
Cooking Oil

4lt

65.99
2lt

4lt

20lt

499.99

5lt

154.99154.99
5lt

129.99
4lt

65.99
2lt

Sunfoil
Pure Sunflower Oil

139.99
5lt

59.99
2lt

129.99

Banquet
Pure Cooking Oil

5lt

135.99



Dettol
Hygiene Soap

175gr

Ead
Tissue Oil Spray

100ml

12.99

Colgate
Regular 

Toothpaste
100ml

36.99

Santaloom
Soap
100gr

25

Amla
Hair Food
Original
100ml

16.99 26.99

Gntle Magic
Lotion
125ml

Lentheric
Masculin/ 

I Love 
Deodrant
90/150ml

9.99 29.99 14.99

Flodent
Toothpaste

Original
100ml

9.99 19.99

Belux
Handwash

500ml

Organices
2 in 1 Shampoo/

Conditioner
1lt

19.99

Colgate
Double Action

Twinpack 
Toothbrush

1x1

Germol
Antiseptic

Liquid
250ml

44.99

79.99

Lion
Razor Disosable

5's

Dentitex
Mouthwash

500ml

37.99

Playboy/ 
Playgirl
Roll On
50ml

Everysun
Family Lotion

SPF30
100ml

Playgirl/ 
Playboy

Lotion/ Cream
400ml

Dolly Varden
Glycerine

100ml

Vaseline
Lotion/ Cream

400ml

89.99

Any For 2 For

39.99 49.99

34.99 26.99 49.99 34.99 15.99

Clere
Hand& Body

Lotion
400ml

Ingrams
Cream
450ml

Clere
Petroleum

Jelly
250ml



Comfitex
Pantyliners

40's

Gynaguard
Wipes
12's

24.99

Kotex
Maxi Pads

8/10's

14.99 21.99

Be Beautiful
Yaki Braid Pre- 

Stretched
#1/ #350

17.99

Inecto
Super Black

28ml

11.99

Cherubs
Cotton Buds

100's

11.99

Dark & Lovely
Relaxer 

Regular/ Super
125ml

24.99

Compral
Tablets

24's

37.99

Perfect Choice
Oil Sheen
Hair Spray

250ml

27.99

Woodwards
Gripe Water

150ml

57.99

Himalaya
Bonnisan

120ml

34.99

Benylin
Wet Cough

Syrup
50ml

41.99



Marltons
Dewormer

50ml

69.99

39.99

Marltons
Tick & Flea

Powder
100gr

Qualipet
Award Animal

Shampoo
1lt

44.99



13.99 49.99

Just for baby
Bum Cream

250ml

Purity
Pouch
110ml

Nestum
500gr

17.99 119.99

Huggies
Gold Pants

Nappy
1x1

Cherubs
Baby 
Wipes
64's

31.99

34.99 27.99

Purity
Baby

Petroleum Jelly
325ml

Gentle Care
Baby Powder

400gr



Plush
All Purpose

Cleaner
1lt

Harpic
White & Shine

750ml

Mr Sheen
Dishwashing

Tablets
16's

Chemico
Liquid- Cleen

Refill
750ml

Maq
Fabric 

Softener
2lt

Rave
Laundry Bar

500gr

39.99

Doom
Mosquito 

Coils
125gr

Kiwi Kleen
Tile Cleaner

750ml

Krisp
Air Freshener

225ml

29.99

Jik
Bleach
500ml

27.99 14.99 4.99

Mr Sheen
Multi Surface

Cleaner 
300ml

49.99

Goldenglo
Dishwashing

Liquid
750ml

Mr Sheen
Oxi Wash

Liquid
1lt

Maq
Hand Washing

Powder
2kg

59.9934.999.99

Plush
Pine Gel

1lt

34.99

59.99

14.99 17.99 64.99

29.99 23.99 29.99



Dawnlite
Candles
450gr

Jeyes Fluid
250ml

Lion
Shoe Polish

100ml

21.99

89.99 22.99

22.99

Twinsaver
Essentials
2 Ply 18's



Broom
Whisk Medium

Flagged
1x1

24.99

Mop
Jumbo

1x1

Foam
Cup

25x250ml

Paper
Plate
50's

Foam
Container 

20/25/30/31
75's

31.99

9.99

19.99

45.99



Ikhaya
Lisa Laundry

Basket
60lt

Mug
Handpainted

14oz

10.99

24.99

14.99

Dinner Plate
Ethnic
10.5"

129.99

Biscuit Barrel
Clear

21.99

Bon Voyage
Pot Set

LW3
6pce

9.99
7.99

Small

Medium



SR
Switch Plug

4x4
Double

Blutech
Fan Horn

18" (5 Blade)

31.99

319

23.99

259

Elektron
Circuit Breaker
(10A/ 16A/ 20A)

1x1

Promo Valid Until 14th October 2025

2199

Defy
Bar Fridge

White
DBF90

249

Illumin8
Flood Light

150w

Blutech
Fan Industrial
18" (3 Blade)


